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Round1

SPD

Round2

SPD

1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 3946.3 100.00 3946.3 1000.0 1000.0 946.3 1000.0

2 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3907.4 99.01 3907.4 1000.0 947.4 960.0 1000.0

3 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 3865.7 97.96 3865.7 992.9 1000.0 872.8 1000.0

4 青木 健児, Aoki K 3859.1 97.79 3859.1 1000.0 909.1 1000.0 950.0

5 川村 周司, Kawamura S 3850.4 97.57 3850.4 1000.0 1000.0 975.4 875.0

6 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 3831.2 97.08 3831.2 991.4 958.3 881.5 1000.0

7 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3815.1 96.68 3815.1 1000.0 958.3 856.8 1000.0

8 浅野 康治, Asano K 3804.6 96.41 3804.6 1000.0 894.7 909.9 1000.0

9 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 3721.6 94.31 3721.6 952.6 900.0 869.0 1000.0

10 大高 均, Ootaka H 3719.7 94.26 3719.7 815.0 1000.0 904.7 1000.0

11 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 3663.2 92.83 3663.2 1000.0 944.4 805.8 913.0

12 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3655.8 92.64 3655.8 987.1 1000.0 768.7 900.0

13 大迫 健, Oosako T 3650.8 92.51 3650.8 967.0 888.9 794.9 1000.0

14 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3642.6 92.30 3642.6 998.6 1000.0 769.0 875.0

15 鳥居 博, Torii H 3634.3 92.09 3634.3 981.4 875.0 823.4 954.5

16 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 3632.9 92.06 3632.9 942.5 833.3 902.6 954.5

17 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3631.6 92.03 3631.6 991.4 1000.0 814.1 826.1

18 児山 修造, Koyama S 3549.9 89.96 3549.9 773.1 1000.0 826.8 950.0

19 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3519.1 89.17 3519.1 1000.0 833.3 785.8 900.0

20 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 3517.2 89.13 3517.2 987.1 1000.0 530.1 1000.0

21 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 3440.3 87.18 3440.3 997.1 1000.0 848.5 Pnty300
894.7 300

22 加藤 健, Kato T 3418.5 86.63 3418.5 991.4 850.0 677.1 900.0

23 新井 聡, Arai S 3378.6 85.61 3378.6 705.2 894.7 824.2 954.5

24 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 3338.7 84.60 3338.7 855.7 900.0 846.2 736.8
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25 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3245.6 82.24 3245.6 1000.0 888.9 762.0 Pnty300
894.7 300

26 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 3233.8 81.95 3233.8 817.9 947.4 729.4 739.1

27 荒井 宏政, Arai H 3164.5 80.19 3164.5 933.5 777.8 635.0 818.2

28 生田目郁生, Namatame 3055.0 77.41 3055.0 974.1 842.1 551.3 687.5

29 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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 1
グループ 1

1 3 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 9:52 100 692.0 1000.0 1

2 15 荒井 宏政, Arai H 2 9:16 90 646.0 933.5 1

3 20 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 5 7:51 95 566.0 817.9 1

4 2 大高 均, Ootaka H 6 7:44 100 564.0 815.0 1

5 27 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 7:30 85 535.0 773.1 1

6 10 新井 聡, Arai S 3 6:43 85 488.0 705.2 1

グループ 2
1 9 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 9:56 100 696.0 1000.0 1

2 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 10:01 95 694.0 997.1 1

3 14 生田目郁生, Namatame 2 9:43 95 678.0 974.1 1

4 26 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 9:33 100 673.0 967.0 1

5 30 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 9:23 100 663.0 952.6 1

6 18 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 9:16 100 656.0 942.5 1

グループ 3
=1 31 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 6 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 1

=1 24 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 1

=1 4 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 1

4 7 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 10:01 95 694.0 991.4 1

5 16 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 10:04 95 691.0 987.1 1

6 12 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 10:01 0 599.0 855.7 1

グループ 4
1 21 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 1

2 8 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 10:01 100 699.0 998.6 1

3 13 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 10:00 95 695.0 992.9 1

4 19 加藤 健, Kato T 5 9:59 95 694.0 991.4 1

5 29 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 9:56 95 691.0 987.1 1

6 25 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 10:03 90 687.0 981.4 1

グループ 5
=1 6 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

=1 23 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 1

=1 1 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

4 11 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 10:02 95 693.0 991.4 1

5 22 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 0 0 0.0 0.0 1
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 1
グループ 1

=1 21 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 18 18 1000.0 1

=1 13 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 18 18 1000.0 1

=3 9 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 16 16 888.9 1

=3 24 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 16 16 888.9 1

5 18 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 15 15 833.3 1

グループ 2
=1 29 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 19 19 1000.0 1

=1 27 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 19 19 1000.0 1

3 20 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 5 18 18 947.4 1

4 10 新井 聡, Arai S 3 17 17 894.7 1

5 14 生田目郁生, Namatame 2 16 16 842.1 1

グループ 3
1 2 大高 均, Ootaka H 6 18 18 1000.0 1

2 3 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 17 17 944.4 1

3 26 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 16 16 888.9 1

4 6 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 15 15 833.3 1

5 15 荒井 宏政, Arai H 2 14 14 777.8 1

グループ 4
1 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 24 24 1000.0 1

=2 11 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 23 23 958.3 1

=2 31 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 6 23 23 958.3 1

4 25 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 21 21 875.0 1

5 22 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 0 0 0.0 1

グループ 5
1 7 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 20 20 1000.0 1

=2 12 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 18 18 900.0 1

=2 30 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 18 18 900.0 1

4 19 加藤 健, Kato T 5 17 17 850.0 1

5 4 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 0 0 0.0 1

グループ 6
=1 16 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 19 19 1000.0 1

=1 8 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 19 19 1000.0 1

3 23 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 18 18 947.4 1

4 1 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 17 17 894.7 1

グループ 7
1 4 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 22 22 1000.0 1
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 1
グループ 7 (Cont)

2 24 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 20 20 909.1 1

=3 18 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 17 17 772.7 1

=3 30 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 17 17 772.7 1
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 1
グループ 1

1 24 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 15.85 15.85 1000.0 1

2 21 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 16.25 16.25 975.4 1

3 23 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 16.51 16.51 960.0 1

4 4 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 16.75 16.75 946.3 1

5 1 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 17.42 17.42 909.9 1

6 2 大高 均, Ootaka H 6 17.52 17.52 904.7 1

7 18 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 17.56 17.56 902.6 1

8 11 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 17.98 17.98 881.5 1

9 13 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 18.16 18.16 872.8 1

10 30 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 18.24 18.24 869.0 1

11 31 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 6 18.50 18.50 856.8 1

12 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 18.68 18.68 848.5 1

13 12 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 18.73 18.73 846.2 1

14 27 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 19.17 19.17 826.8 1

15 10 新井 聡, Arai S 3 19.23 19.23 824.2 1

16 25 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 19.25 19.25 823.4 1

17 7 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 19.47 19.47 814.1 1

18 3 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 19.67 19.67 805.8 1

19 26 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 19.94 19.94 794.9 1

20 6 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 20.17 20.17 785.8 1

21 8 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 20.61 20.61 769.0 1

22 16 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 20.62 20.62 768.7 1

23 9 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 20.80 20.80 762.0 1

24 20 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 5 21.73 21.73 729.4 1

25 19 加藤 健, Kato T 5 23.41 23.41 677.1 1

26 15 荒井 宏政, Arai H 2 24.96 24.96 635.0 1

27 14 生田目郁生, Namatame 2 28.75 28.75 551.3 1

28 29 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 29.90 29.90 530.1 1

29 22 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 0.00 0.00 0.0 1
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 2
グループ 1

=1 1 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 20 20 1000.0 2

=1 31 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 6 20 20 1000.0 2

3 24 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 19 19 950.0 2

=4 6 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 18 18 900.0 2

=4 19 加藤 健, Kato T 5 18 18 900.0 2

グループ 2
1 30 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 22 22 1000.0 2

=2 18 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 21 21 954.5 2

=2 10 新井 聡, Arai S 3 21 21 954.5 2

=2 25 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 21 21 954.5 2

5 15 荒井 宏政, Arai H 2 18 18 818.2 2

グループ 3
1 13 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 23 23 1000.0 2

2 3 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 21 21 913.0 2

3 7 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 19 19 826.1 2

4 20 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 5 17 17 739.1 2

グループ 4
=1 11 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 20 20 1000.0 2

=1 4 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 20 20 1000.0 2

=1 2 大高 均, Ootaka H 6 20 20 1000.0 2

4 27 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 19 19 950.0 2

5 16 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 18 18 900.0 2

グループ 5
=1 23 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 19 19 1000.0 2

=1 29 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 19 19 1000.0 2

=3 9 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 17 17 894.7 300 2

=3 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 17 17 894.7 300 2

5 12 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 14 14 736.8 2

グループ 6
1 26 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 16 16 1000.0 2

=2 21 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 14 14 875.0 2

=2 8 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 14 14 875.0 2

4 14 生田目郁生, Namatame 2 11 11 687.5 2

5 22 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 0 0 0.0 2
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